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Rg. Name

Verein / Verband

Rangliste Kat. L2

JG Hibe Abzug Note Weite Note Note Héhe Note Weite Note  Zeit
STH STH STH STS STS Boden HW HW WS WS Lauf

1 Schwere Kilian
2 Rhyner Andreas
3 Scharz Mirco

Leuggern
Aristau
Leuggern

91 22 8.2 1.30 9.7 5.21 10.0 10.80
92 9.3 110 85 3.87 7.3 11.60
91 15 6.1 0.01 50 459 8.7 10.90

Note Vornote Note Note Note

Lauf (4 Disz.)

9.4
8.6
9.3

37.3
33.7
29.1

Rl SW RI

Note ZG
SW

98 99 99
8.2 10.0 9.7
82 83 82

9.9
8.2
8.2

Total
(8 Disz)
76.8 *
69.8 *
62.0
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